
Basilica of St. Michael the Archangel – Offertory Count Schedule 

Chairperson Angela Benson – 850-748-1603 – BensonAngelaM@gmail.com 
 

Bank holidays – use night drop box – Jan 21, Feb 18, May 27, Sept 02, Oct 14 

5th Monday count – April 29, July 29, Sept 30, Dec 30 

 

Team #1 Team #2 

Lida Heck 
Lori Storey 
Lisa Mead 

384-9123 
(917) 903-0559 
433-0772 

lheck1@cox.net 
storeylori@hotmail.com 
nutmegr@gmail.com 

Sharon Johs 
Gale Larkin 
Joan Engel 

(912) 247-4471 
736-6888 
478-9899 

sdjohs@yahoo.com 
galelarkin@hotmail.com 
joanengel221@aol.com 

Team #3 Team #4 
Nancy Halford 324-8521 nancyhalford@gmail.com Tootie Wanek 380-9069 fwanek@bellsouth.net 
Kayty Pappas 723-7207 cheetah06a@gmail.com Janice Gehle 324-2380 gehle43@cox.net 
Debbie Kelly 529-0874 dkelly1128@gmail.com Maeve Foley 390-2257 maeveanne45@gmail.com 

January April July October 

Mon 01/07/2019 Team #1 

Mon 01/14/2019 Team #2 

Mon 01/21/2019 Team #3 

Mon 01/28/2019 Team #4 

Mon 04/01/2019 

Mon 04/08/2019 

Mon 04/15/2019 

Mon 04/22/2019 
Mon 04/29/2019 

Team #1 

Team #2 

Team #3 

Team #4 
Team #3 

Mon 07/01/2019 Team #1 

Mon 07/08/2019 Team #2 

Mon 07/15/2019 Team #3 

Mon 07/22/2019  Team #4 
Mon 07/29/2019  Team #4 

Mon 10/07/2019 Team #1 

Mon 10/14/2019 Team #2 

Mon 10/21/2019 Team #3 

Mon 10/28/2019 Team #4 
 

February May August November 

Mon 02/04/2019 Team #1 

Mon 02/11/2019 Team #2 

Mon 02/18/2019 Team #3 

Mon 02/25/2019 Team #4 

Mon 05/06/2019 

Mon 05/13/2019 

Mon 05/22/2019 

Mon 05/27/2019 

Team #1 

Team #2 

Team #3 

Team #4 

Mon 08/05/2019 Team #1 

Mon 08/12/2019 Team #2 

Mon 08/19/2019 Team #3 

Mon 08/26/2019 Team #4 

Mon 11/04/2019 Team #1 

Mon 11/11/2019 Team #2 

Mon 11/18/2019 Team #3 

Mon 11/25/2019 Team #4 

March June September December 

Mon 03/04/2019 Team #1 

Mon 03/11/2019 Team #2 

Mon 03/18/2019 Team #3 

Mon 03/25/2019 Team #4 

Mon 06/03/2019 

Mon 06/10/2019 

Mon 06/17/2019 

Mon 06/24/2019 

Team #1 

Team #2 

Team #3 

Team #4 

Mon 09/02/2019 Team #1 

Mon 09/09/2019 Team #2 

Mon 09/16/2019 Team #3 

Mon 09/23/2019 Team #4 

Mon 09/30/2019 Team #1 

Mon 12/02/2019 Team #1 

Mon 12/09/2019 Team #2 

Mon 12/16/2019 Team #3 

Mon  12/23/2019  Team #4 

Mon 12/30/2019  Team #2 
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